Centrestage Youth Theatre Productions

Year

1980

1984
1985
1986
1988
1989

1990

1991
1992
1995
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

Show

The Smallest Angel

Kris Kringle

Jonah Man Jazz, Christmas 2001
Gruzzelfummit

Fantastic Fairytales and Rhymes
Simon and the Witch

The Small One / Sophie’s Christmas
Trash

Bad Day at Black Frog Creek

The Playroom Ghost

Dr Pimples

The Scatterbrained Scarecrow
Funtastic Fairytales

Badjelly The Witch

Prof. Ponsonby, MciIntosh and the Wool Bug
James and the Giant Peach

The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe
The Dream Bandits

The Quest for the Golden Feather
Count Bacvromate

Bugsy Malone

Badjelly the Witch

Snow White

Director

Sylvia Hornby
Sue Merredew
Olwyn Carmichael
Pat Shanks
Pat Shanks
Pat Shanks
Sue Merredew
Sue Merredew
Pat Shanks
Sue Merredew
Sue Merredew

Sue Merredew

Melissa Law/Robert Jeromson/Pat Shanks

Pat Shanks

Pat Shanks

Pat Shanks
Deidre Gibson
Mark Donovan
Greydon Little
Michael Sanders
Adey Ramsel
Pat Shanks

Michael Sanders

Dreams of an Everyday Cat Pat Shanks/Michelle Felstead/Sammi Wackrow/Leigh Truebridge

The Wind in the Willows
Hansel & Gretel

Lester D Jester

Aladdin

James and the Giant Peach

The Extraordinary Puss in Boots

Pat Shanks
Pat Shanks
Greydon Little
Greydon Little
Pat Shanks

Pat Shanks



2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

The Further Adventures of the Three Little Pigs
The White Rabbit

Guys and Dolls Jr

The Golden Feather

Kids on Broadway

Disney’s Aladdin Jr

Disney’s Beauty and the Beast Jr
Kids on Broadway Il

Bugsy Malone

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat
Little Shop of Horrors

Singin’ In the Rain Jr
Seussical Jr

Grease

Fame

Peter Pan Jr

The Big One Oh

Lion King Jr

Legally Blonde

Kids at the Movies

Hello Dolly

Mary Poppins Jr

Madacasgar Jr

Be More Chill

Nemo Jr

The Drowsy Chaperone

The Little Mermaid

CYT Anniversay Revue

Bugsy Malone

Pat Shanks
Pat Shanks
Travis MacLennan

Greydon Little

Bruce Murray/Michael Sanders/Anna Mortlock

Becky Hilliar

Dee Gibson

Dee Gibson

Emma Carr

Anna Mortlock
George Keenan-Davies
Anna Mortlock
Anna Mortlock
Cameron Stables
George Keenan-Davies
Hamish Mouat
Hamish Mouat
Nicola Rundle
Emma Carr
Michael Sanders
Joshua Downs
Anna Mortlock
Louise Wilkie
Maryanne Rushton
Trafford Anderson
Joshua Downs
Kelly Clark

Michael Sanders



