

# Centrestage Youth Theatre Productions

Year	Show	Director
1980	The Smallest Angel	Sylvia Hornby
	Kris Kringle	Sue Merredew
1984	Jonah Man Jazz, Christmas 2001	Olwyn Carmichael
1985	Gruzzelfummit	Pat Shanks
1986	Fantastic Fairytales and Rhymes	Pat Shanks
1988	Simon and the Witch	Pat Shanks
1989	The Small One / Sophie's Christmas	Sue Merredew
1990	Trash	Sue Merredew
	Bad Day at Black Frog Creek	Pat Shanks
	The Playroom Ghost	Sue Merredew
1991	Dr Pimples	Sue Merredew
1992	The Scatterbrained Scarecrow	Sue Merredew
1995	Funtastic Fairytales	Melissa Law/Robert Jeromson/Pat Shanks
1997	Badjelly The Witch	Pat Shanks
1998	Prof. Ponsonby, McIntosh and the Wool Bug	Pat Shanks
1999	James and the Giant Peach	Pat Shanks
2000	The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe	Deidre Gibson
2001	The Dream Bandits	Mark Donovan
2002	The Quest for the Golden Feather	Greydon Little
	Count Bacvromate	Michael Sanders
2003	Bugsy Malone	Adey Ramsel
2004	Badjelly the Witch	Pat Shanks
	Snow White	Michael Sanders
	Dreams of an Everyday Cat	Pat Shanks/Michelle Felstead/Sammi Wackrow/Leigh Truebridge
2005	The Wind in the Willows	Pat Shanks
	Hansel & Gretel	Pat Shanks
2006	Lester D Jester	Greydon Little
	Aladdin	Greydon Little
2007	James and the Giant Peach	Pat Shanks
2008	The Extraordinary Puss in Boots	Pat Shanks

2009	The Further Adventures of the Three Little Pigs	Pat Shanks
2010	The White Rabbit	Pat Shanks
2011	Guys and Dolls Jr	Travis MacLennan
2012	The Golden Feather	Greydon Little
	Kids on Broadway	Bruce Murray/Michael Sanders/Anna Mortlock
2013	Disney's Aladdin Jr	Becky Hilliar
	Disney's Beauty and the Beast Jr	Dee Gibson
2014	Kids on Broadway II	Dee Gibson
2015	Bugsy Malone	Emma Carr
2016	Joseph and the Amazing Technicolour Dreamcoat	Anna Mortlock
2017	Little Shop of Horrors	George Keenan-Davies
	Singin' In the Rain Jr	Anna Mortlock
2018	Seussical Jr	Anna Mortlock
	Grease	Cameron Stables
2019	Fame	George Keenan-Davies
	Peter Pan Jr	Hamish Mouat
2020	The Big One Oh	Hamish Mouat
	Lion King Jr	Nicola Rundle
2021	Legally Blonde	Emma Carr
	Kids at the Movies	Michael Sanders
2022	Hello Dolly	Joshua Downs
	Mary Poppins Jr	Anna Mortlock
2023	Madagascar Jr	Louise Wilkie
	Be More Chill	Maryanne Rushton
2024	Nemo Jr	Trafford Anderson
	The Drowsy Chaperone	Joshua Downs
2025	The Little Mermaid	Kelly Clark
	CYT Anniversay Revue	Michael Sanders
2026	Bugsy Malone	